Laser Alleys Fall After School Bowling 12 week schedule

East York Elementary School

Start: Week 1

Wednesday September 19, 2018

1t day - orientation, rules and bowling

Week 2 Wednesday September 26, 2018 Regular bowling

Week 3 Wednesday October 3, 2018 Bowl a strike or spare in the 1%t game
receive a prize

Week 4 Wednesday October 10, 2018 Regular bowling

Week 5 Wednesday October 17, 2018 Bowl 2 strikes and receive a prize

Week 6 Wednesday October 24, 2018 Bowl 10 pins over your average and
receive a prize

Week 7 Wednesday October 31, 2018 Regular Bowling

Week 8 Wednesday November 7, 2018 Bowl 20 pins over your average for the

combined 2 games and receive a prize
Week 9 Wednesday November 14, 2018 Regular bowling
Week 10 Wednesday November 28, 2018 Pick up 2 spares in any game and receive
a prize
Week 11 Wednesday December 5, 2018 Regular bowling
End: Week 12 Wednesday December 12, 2018 Last day - End party, glow bowling,

awards, free Hot Dog, Chips and Drink

*No bowling : November 21

*If school is dismissed early or cancelled for any unscheduled reason, the After School
Bowling Program will be cancelled. Those days will be added to end of schedule if

applicable.*

To Register:

1. Print a registration form from our website, and mail it to Laser Alleys 3905 E. Market St. York, PA
17402 with $16.50 enclosed (registration and 1t weeks bowling.) Check or Money Order made
payable to Laser Alleys.

2. Stop by Laser Alleys and see front desk for registration form and to make payment.

3. Sign up online, follow the links and instructions under the “After School Bowling” tab of our website.
Please note when signing up online to include child’s name, grade, and teacher in the “Notes”
section and clicking “SAVE” prior to entering your credit card info.

If you have questions or concerns, please call Laser Alleys at (717) 755-2946.

Thank you for allowing your child to participate in our program!




